CLASSIFICA FINALE 2a CTG - 1a PROVA REGIONALE

Giocatori i Ribrese MIGLIORE VFi’t:J:rtila Punti TOTALE
’ P M.M. = ; PARTEC. | PUNTI
Girone
14

(]

DI GIORGI
GIACALONE
STABILE
MINGIARDI
BONAFFINI
CANICATTI
MARRA
PALIZZOLO
PAOLINO
FAZIO
RAMPOLLA F
ANTOCI

DI EMMANUELE
DI MAURO
LO SARDO
MIGLIORE
RUSSINO
TODARO
RAMETTA I.
MARCHETTI
FIORE RENATO
MIOSI G
CATALANO
GRASSO
DE ANGELIS
CARUSO
CHIARELLO
SPATOLA
FIORE UGO
AGUECI
MARCHESE
D'Arpa G.
Finocchiaro F.
Ferrara

Giuffré S.
Labbriola A.

Lo Presti

Longo S.

Natale Gigi
Picciano
Pillitteri
Piscitello
Restivo A.

Ruisi G.
Salamone G.
Schiavo A.
Tagliavia
Tomasello S.
Turla R.
Virgillito

Visco A.
Votadoro G.

234
163
217
107
187
145
107
114
178
123
76
118
62
67
59
77
72
116
114
80
80
80
80
79
75
67
60
54
80
78

0,735
1,471
1,042
1,190
0,926
0,500
0,444
0,714
0,694
1,000
0,806
0,658
0,806
0,926
0,893
0,641
0,694
0,500
0,447
0,575
0,500
0,450
0,300
0,350
0,350
0,556
0,625
0,455
0,550
0,487
0,325
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2
2
0
0
0
0
8
8
6
6
6
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
0
0
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

(o] (o] o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] [o] [o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o) (o] (o] (o]




